
PRICE LIST FOR M.S. FITTINGS w.e.f.

ITEM DESCRIPTION ½” ¾” 1” 1 ¼” 1 ½” 2” 2 ½” 3” 4” 5” 6” 8” 10” 12” 14” 16” 

M.S. B/W ELBOW

ERW ‘B’ CLASS
- - - - - - 66/- 105/- 200/- 290/- 400/- 850/- 1350/- 2090/- - - 

M.S. B/W ELBOW

ERW ‘C’ CLASS
13/- 15/- 18/- 33/- 36/- 60/- 90/- 135/- 240/- 360/- 465/- 1050/- 1500/- 2460/- 3500/- 4800/- 

G.I. B/W ELBOW

ERW ‘C’ CLASS
19/- 22/- 24/- 39/- 47/- 77/- 130/- 175/- 290/- 440/- 580/- 1430/- - - - - 

M.S. LONG BEND

ERW ‘C’ CLASS
19/- 21/- 30/- 48/- 65/- 105/- 175/- 255/- 460/- 815/- 1150/- 1570/- 2700/- 3850/- - - 

G.I. LONG BEND

‘B’ CLASS
22/- 24/- 36/- 50/- 57/- 100/- 190/- 290/- 540/- 1015/- 1500/- - - - - - 

SEAMLESS B/W 

ELBOW SCH.40 
17/- 19/- 23/- 35/- 46/- 70/- 135/- 210/- 350/- 630/- 825/- 1625/- 3080/- 4400/- 6270/- 8100/- 

SEAMLESS LONG 

BEND SCH.40 
26/- 37/- 46/- 83/- 105/- 180/- 325/- 465/- 725/- 1700/- 2025/- 4050/- - - - - 

SEAMLESS 

REDUCER SOCKET 
- 22/- 24/- 31/- 44/- 70/- 95/- 135/- 175/- 275/- 420/- 825/- 1320/- 2200/- - - 

B/W FORGED TEE 

SEAMLESS SCH.40 
95/- 105 110/- 175/- 190/- 220/- 460/- 480/- 660/- 1150/- 1200/- 2700/- 4500/- 6600/- - - 

MS ERW BUTT 

WELDED REDUCER 

HEAVY 

15/- 20/- 24/- 33/- 50/- 60/- 100/- 165/- 200/- 420/- 700/- 900/- 
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PRICE LIST FOR  FORGED PIPE FITTINGS

DESCRIPTION 
1/8” ¼” 

3/8” ½” ¾” 1” 1 ¼” 1 ½” 2” 2 ½” 3” 

MS ELBOW FORGED 1000 Lbs BLACK 33.00 33.00 43.00 60.00 92.00 141.00 296.00 394.00 733.00  1699.00   2652.00 

MS TEE FORGED 1000 Lbs BLACK 49.00 49.00 60.00 85.00 121.00 192.00 394.00 520.00 923.00  2749.00   4300.00 

MS UNION FORGED 1000 Lbs BLACK 78.00 78.00 85.00 104.00 138.00 202.00 355.00 445.00 707.00  2330.00 3030.00 

MS CROSSES FORGED 1000 Lbs BLACK - 115.00 122.00 137.00 198.00 338.00 750.00 980.00 1690.00 - - 

MS SOCKET FORGED BLACK 9.00 12.00 13.00 28.00 30.00 48.00 81.00 101.00 173.00 - - 

MS HEX NIPPLE HEAVY BLACK 12.00 12.00 13.00 21.00 31.00 43.00 81.00 98.00 175.00 672.00 950.00 

MS PLUG SOLID FORGED BLACK 6.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 47.00 60.00 102.00  294.00    443.00 

MS REDUCING ELBOW EQUAL OD BLACK - 37.00 46.00 66.00 102.00 159.00 324.00 434.00 807.00  1879.00   2934.00 

MS REDUCING TEE EQUAL OD BLACK - 58.00 70.00 93.00 137.00 216.00 434.00 580.00 1020.00  3024.00 4730.00 

MS REDUCING CROSS EQUAL OD BLACK - 127.00 134.00 151.00 218.00 372.00 825.00 1078.000 1859.00 - - 

MS REDUCING SOCKET BLACK - 10.00 12.00 20.00 35.00 64.00 102.00 124.00 216.00 - - 

MS REDUCING HEX NIPPLE BLACK - 13.00 14.00 18.00 28.00 55.00 110.00 138.00 279.00 - - 

MS ELBOW FORGED SW 3000 Lbs BLACK - 61.00 67.00 67.00 102.00 163.00 307.00 407.00 749.00 1699.00 2652.00 

MS TEE FORGED SW 3000 Lbs BLACK - 81.00 89.00 93.00 137.00 214.00 406.00 536.00 953.00 2749.00 4300.00 

MS UNION FORGED SW 3000 Lbs BLACK - 141.00 141.00 153.00 262.00 391.00 693.00 837.00 1199.00 - - 

MS CROSS FORGED SW 3000 Lbs BLACK - 127.00 134.00 151.00 218.00 372.00 825.00 1078.00 1859.00 - - 

MS SOCKET FORGED SW 3000 Lbs BLACK - 21.00 28.00 37.00 59.00 74.00 140.00 173.00 288.00 628.00 825.00 

MS REDUCING ELBOW FORGED SW 3000 Lbs BLACK 

L

- 67.00 74.00 74.00 112.00 179.00 338.00 448.00 824.00 1869.00 2917.00 

MS REDUCING TEE FORGED SW 3000 Lbs BLACK - 89.00 98.00 102.00 151.00 235.00 447.00 590.00 1048.00 3024.00 4730.00 
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Price List of MS - CS -BUTTWELD ELBOWS 

Size MS ERW90 DEG 

MM/Inch 'B' 'C' 

15mm ½" 13 16 

20mm ¾" 17 17 

25mm 1" 19 22 

32mm 1 ¼" 27 35 

40mm 1½ 33 45 

50mm 
2" 50 70 

65mm 2 ½ 92 133 

80mm 3" 137 157 

100mm 
4" 267 333 

125mm 
5" 375 433 

150mm 6" 
533 691 

-

200mm 1083 1433 
8" 

1250 

250mm 10" 1833 2583 

300mm 

12" 
2566 3082 

350mm 

14" 
4415 4990 

400mm 16" 6473 7331 

450mm 18" 
- 10830 

500mm 20" 11996 

600mm 24" 
- -

Price list of MS - CS -BUTTWELD ELBOWS 

CS - SEAMLESS ISS TVM MS-45 DEG G.I. ERW 90 DEG

Sch.40 Sch.SO SCH40 SCH 80 ERW"C" SCH40 "B"(Elect) "C"(Elect) 'C'(Hot Dip) 

22 33 31 39 - 20 17 20 25 

25 44 41 55 - 22 21 22 29 

32 55 49 79 30 28 24 29 36 

42 73 - - 33 37 34 45 58 

55 93 108 148 39 45 43 57 73 

92 155 137 196 55 77 64 89 104 

192 291 264 441 112 158 117 170 189 

267 473 412 521 128 221 174 200 236 

417 782 706 1079 295 345 340 425 482 

750 1364 1177 1570 374 620 478 553 663 

1166 2183 1570 2590 591 1034 680 882 963 

-

2374 4002 3140 5892 1181 1772 1381 1828 2045 

1594 

4165 - 6437 11548 2166 3151 2338 3294 3635 

STD - 8831 18996 2560 4726 3273 3931 4726 

6123 

7748 - 13344 25511 3938 STD 
- - -

6104 

10747 - 2248 49256 - STD - - -

-

14496 - 32968 80575 - - - - -

17245 - 44742 - - - -

- - - -

- -

- - - - -
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Price List of  FITTINGS SOCKETWELD-3000# CLASS 

Price List of  FITTINGS SOCKETWELD-3000# CLASS 

¼"-6mm 3/8"-10mm ½"-15mm ¾"-20mm 1"-25mm 1 ¼"-32mm 1 ½"-40mm 2"-50mm 

90
° 
Elbow 51 56 51 78 123 234 310 571 

Equal Tee 68 75 104 309 409 726 

Union 128 128 

71 

128 217 

163 

324 573 693 992 

Cap . . . . . . . . 

Coupling 20 26 31 49 61 116 143 238 

Coupling . . . . . . . . 

Price list of FORGED STEEL FITTINGS / SOCKETWELD FITTINGS (REDUCING) I EQUIP 

Reducing Reducing Reducing Reducing 

ElbowS/W Tee S/W 

Reducing Coupling 

S/W 

Reducing 

Coupling S/W 

1" X ¾" 142 187 77 1 ½" X ¾" 470 

1" X ½" 187 77 1 ½" X ½" 470 

1 ¼" X 1" 356 145 2" X 1 ½" 835 

1 ¼" X ¾" 356 145 2" X 1 ¼" 835 

1 ¼" X ½" 356 145 2" X 1" 835 

1 ½" X 1¼" 470 179 2"x¾" 835 

1 ½" X 1" 

142 

269 

269 

269 

357 

357 

470 179 2"x½" 

ElbowS/W Tee S/W 

357 

357 

657 

657 

657 

657 

657 

835 

179 

179 

298 

298 

298 

298 

298 

www.spiping.in

www.spiping.in

mailto:info@spiping.in
mailto:rs@spiping.in
mailto:info@spiping.in
mailto:rs@spiping.in
http://www.spiping.in/

	22
	11
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th



